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BlUrgermeisterpokal

Pekruhl, Ivonne
Holtkotter, Franz
Rosch, Toni
Ehrenberg, Bernd
Reinhardt, Helmut
Blankenburg, Uwe
Tochtrop, Dagmar
Thomazik, Horst
Marton, Walter
Holtkotter, Wilfried

. Kleine, Anton

. Holtkotter, Hermann

. Johannsmann, Uli

. Johannsmann, Christine
. Schroder, Glnter

. Konert, Heiner

. Geuking, Dieter

. Hinz, Klaus

. Hellinge, Heinz

Blankenburg, Ursula

Verein

SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Lipperbruch
SV Lippstadt-Nord
SSV Bad Waldliesborn

Gesamt:

1,87
7,19
9,28
13,41
15,46
17,33
22,59
24,3
46,21
47,01
55,4
65,82
69,47
71,06
78,55
87,77
88,41
93,48
95,8
131,6
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